
RESIDENT (Dependent & Independent) RESIDENT - Athlete (Dependent & Independent) RESIDENT (Dependent & Independent) RESIDENT - Athlete (Dependent & Independent) RESIDENT (Dependent & Independent) RESIDENT - Athlete (Dependent & Independent)

Tuition 31,990.00$      Tuition 31,990.00$      Tuition 33,940.00$      Tuition 33,940.00$      Tuition 33,940.00$      Tuition 33,940.00$      

Housing 7,473.00$        Housing 7,473.00$        Housing 7,473.00$        Housing 7,473.00$        Housing 7,473.00$        Housing 7,473.00$        

Food 6,800.00$        Food 7,600.00$        Food 6,800.00$        Food 7,600.00$        Food 6,800.00$        Food 7,600.00$        

General Fee 1,500.00$        General Fee 1,500.00$        General Fee 1,500.00$        General Fee 1,500.00$        General Fee 1,500.00$        General Fee 1,500.00$        

Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        

Total Direct Costs 49,363.00$     Total Direct Costs 50,163.00$      Total Direct Costs 51,313.00$      Total Direct Costs 52,113.00$      Orientation Fee (one time) 200.00$           Orientation Fee (one time) 200.00$           

Travel & Misc. 3,899.00$        Travel & Misc. 3,899.00$        Travel & Misc. 3,899.00$        Travel & Misc. 3,899.00$        Total Direct Costs 51,513.00$      Total Direct Costs 52,313.00$      

Loan Fee 100.00$           Loan Fee 100.00$           Loan Fee 100.00$           Loan Fee 100.00$           Travel & Misc. 3,899.00$        Travel & Misc. 3,899.00$        

Total COA 53,362.00$    Total COA 54,162.00$    Total COA 55,312.00$    Total COA 56,112.00$    Loan Fee 100.00$           Loan Fee 100.00$           

Total COA 55,512.00$    Total COA 56,312.00$    

LIVING WITH PARENTS LIVING WITH PARENTS - Athlete LIVING WITH PARENTS LIVING WITH PARENTS - Athlete

LIVING WITH PARENTS LIVING WITH PARENTS - Athlete
Tuition 31,990.00$      Tuition 31,990.00$      Tuition 33,940.00$      Tuition 33,940.00$      

Housing 7,697.00$      Housing 7,697.00$        Housing 7,697.00$      Housing 7,697.00$        Tuition 33,940.00$      Tuition 33,940.00$      

Food 1,200.00$      Food 1,600.00$        Food 1,200.00$      Food 1,600.00$        Housing 7,697.00$      Housing 7,697.00$        

General Fee 1,500.00$      General Fee 1,500.00$        General Fee 1,500.00$      General Fee 1,500.00$        Food 1,200.00$      Food 1,600.00$        

Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$         Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$         Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$         Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$           General Fee 1,500.00$      General Fee 1,500.00$        

Books & Supplies 1,600.00$      Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        Books & Supplies 1,600.00$      Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$         Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$           

Total Direct Costs 44,137.00$    Total Direct Costs 44,537.00$    Total Direct Costs 46,087.00$    Total Direct Costs 46,487.00$    Books & Supplies 1,600.00$      Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        

Travel & Misc. 4,004.00$      Travel & Misc. 4,354.00$        Travel & Misc. 4,004.00$      Travel & Misc. 4,354.00$        Orientation Fee (one time) 200.00$         Orientation Fee (one time) 200.00$           

Loan Fee 100.00$         Loan Fee 100.00$           Loan Fee 100.00$         Loan Fee 100.00$           Total Direct Costs 46,287.00$    Total Direct Costs 46,687.00$    

Total COA 48,241.00$    Total COA 48,991.00$      Total COA 50,191.00$    Total COA 50,941.00$      Travel & Misc. 4,004.00$      Travel & Misc. 4,354.00$        

Loan Fee 100.00$         Loan Fee 100.00$           

COMMUTER - INDEPENDENT COMMUTER-INDEPENDENT - Athlete COMMUTER - INDEPENDENT COMMUTER-INDEPENDENT - Athlete Total COA 50,391.00$    Total COA 51,141.00$      

Tuition 31,990.00$      Tuition 31,990.00$      Tuition 33,940.00$      Tuition 33,940.00$      COMMUTER - INDEPENDENT COMMUTER-INDEPENDENT - Athlete
Housing 10,556.00$      Housing 10,556.00$      Housing 10,556.00$      Housing 10,556.00$      

Food 1,200.00$        Food 1,600.00$        Food 1,200.00$        Food 1,600.00$        Tuition 33,940.00$      Tuition 33,940.00$      

General Fee 1,500.00$      General Fee 1,500.00$        General Fee 1,500.00$      General Fee 1,500.00$        Housing 10,556.00$      Housing 10,556.00$      

Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$         Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$           Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$         Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$           Food 1,200.00$        Food 1,600.00$        

Books & Supplies 1,600.00$      Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        Books & Supplies 1,600.00$      Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        General Fee 1,500.00$      General Fee 1,500.00$        

Total Direct Costs 46,996.00$    Total Direct Costs 47,396.00$     Total Direct Costs 48,946.00$    Total Direct Costs 49,346.00$     Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$         Commuter Parking Fee 150.00$           

Travel & Misc. 4,645.00$      Travel & Misc. 5,004.00$        Travel & Misc. 4,645.00$      Travel & Misc. 5,004.00$        Books & Supplies 1,600.00$      Books & Supplies 1,600.00$        

Loan Fee 100.00$         Loan Fee 100.00$           Loan Fee 100.00$         Loan Fee 100.00$           Orientation Fee (one time) 200.00$         Orientation Fee (one time) 200.00$           
Total COA 51,741.00$    Total COA 52,500.00$     Total COA 53,691.00$    Total COA 54,450.00$     Total Direct Costs 49,146.00$    Total Direct Costs 49,546.00$     

Travel & Misc. 4,645.00$      Travel & Misc. 5,004.00$        

Loan Fee 100.00$         Loan Fee 100.00$           

Total COA 53,891.00$    Total COA 54,650.00$     

DISBURSEMENT DATES:
Fall 2026-2027: 8/10/2026
Spring 2026-2027: 1/5/2027
Summer 2026-2027: 5/17/2027

LOAN PERIODS:
Fall 2026-2027: 8/17/2026 - 12/11/2026
Spring 2026-2027: 1/11/2027 - 5/7/2027
Summer 2026-2027: 5/24/2027 - 7/16/2027

Starts for 2023-2024 Starts for 2024-2025 & 2025-2026 New Students for 2026-2027


